Cognome
ABRUZZO
AGRO'
ALBANI
ALONGE
ARCILESI
BALSAMO
BALSAMO
BEDINI
BIANCONI
BOARON
BONAIUTO
BOSISIO
BRESSAN
BROCCHI
BRUSATI
BRUSATI
CAIMI

CAIMI
CALOGGERO
CAMPO
CAPUTO
CARACAPPA
CASCIO
CASESA
CATANZARO
CEDRINI

CERAMI

Nome
Rosalia
Vincenzo
Gianmarco
Salvatore
Vita
Nicolo
Sofia
Luca
Roberto
Massimo
Eva
Enrico
Domenico
Daniele
Enrico
Francesca
Federica
Gianni
Ignazio
Bernardo
Deborah
Accursio
Lorenzo
Calogero
Gisella
Rita

Francesca

Press

505

506

507

509

511

512

513

514

515

516

163

518

519

520

518

21

522

523

93

524

520

526

527

528

531

532

101

Professione
Journalist
Writer
Writer
Writer
Writer
Writer
Writer
Blogger
Writer Journalist
Writer
Writer
Writer
Writer
Journalist
Blogger
Writer
Writer
Writer
Journalist
Blogger
Writer
Writer
Blogger
Journalist
Writer
Writer

Blogger

Citta

Sciacca
Agrigento

Milano

Sciacca

Palermo

Capiago Intimiano
Capiago Intimiano
Roma

Verona

Lisbona

Capiago Intimiano
Bovisio Masciago
Ravenna

Roma

Cogliate

Bovisio Masciago
Misinto

Lazzate

Ragusa

Palermo

Roma

Sciacca

Rapallo

Agrigento
Palermo

Palermo

Palermo

Provincia

AG

AG

Mi

AG

PA

CO

CoO

RM

VR

Mi

CoO

Mi

RA

RM

MB

Ml

MB

Mi

RG

PA

RM

AG

GE

AG

PA

PA

PA



CIANCIMINO

CLEMENTI

CODURRI

COMPARONE

CONCAS

CORSENTINO

COSTA

CURTO

D'ANGELO

DANOVA

EVANGELISTI

FAGGIOLI

FEDELI

FEDERICI

FIAMMELLA

FONTANA

FORTUNATI

FUCARINO

GALOPPO

GIUNTA

GLAVIANO

GLAVIANO

GLAVIANO

GUANTARIO

IANNI

INDELICATO

INGLESE

INGRIA

Rino
Stefania
Maurizio
Giovanni
Angelo
Giacomo
Elena
Cosimo
Daniele
Cristina
Massimo
Fausto
Massimo
Augusto
Giorgio
Vincenzo
Matteo
Carmelo
Anna
Rosario
Antonino
Giacomo
lolanda
Roberto
Sandra
Vincenzo
Laura

Anna Maria

534

536

206

538

519

616

541

543

545

546

46

516

552

526

554

555

556

557

524

560

561

562

563

564

565

566

Writer

Writer
Lecturer
Blogger
Journalist
Blogger
Photographer
Journalist
Blogger
Journalist
Photographer
Writer

Writer

Photographer

Writer
Writer
Journalist
Writer
Blogger
Journalist
Journalist
Writer
Journalist
Blogger
Photographer
Blogger

Journalist

Sciacca

Roncello

Miano

Sciacca

Cagliari

Sciacca

Bisacquino

Milano

Agrigento

Casaletto Lodigiano
Mensa

Civitella di Romagna
Roma

Roma

Piana degli Albanesi
Agrigento

Assisi

Palermo

Saronno

Siracusa

Sciacca

Sciacca

Roma

Roma

Bracciano

Sciacca

Palermo

Palermo

AG

MI

Mi

AG

CA

AG

PA

Mi

AG

MI

RA

RM

RM

PA

AG

PG

PA

VA

SR

AG

AG

RM

RM

RM

AG

PA

PA



LA BELLA Giuseppe 568 Writer Sciacca AG
LAGALLA Roberto 569 Writer Palermo PA
LAZZARA Giandomenico 570 Photographer Sciacca AG
LIBERTO Mario 523 Journalist Lercara Friddi PA
LICATA Patrizia 572 Blogger Sciacca AG
LIOTTA Giuseppe 99 Blogger Sciacca AG
LO BOSCO Daniele 573 Blogger Sciacca AG
LO CASCIO Alfonso 69 Journalist Termini Imerese PA
LUNARDO Silvia 242 Journalist Roma RM
MAFRICA Virginia 243 Blogger Trezzano sul Naviglio Mi
MANIGLIA Carmelo 577 Blogger Sciacca AG
MANZO Andrea 578 Writer Cava dei Tirreni SA
MARIN Federica 579 Writer Photographer Udine ub
MARIN Umberto 580 Writer Udine ubD
MARRA Filippo 581 Writer Mozzo BG
MARTANO Anna 525 Writer Journalist Siracusa SR
MARZORATI Massimo 582 Writer Binasco Mi
MASSARO Anna Maria 583 Writer Sciacca AG
MAZZOLA Igor 584 Journalist Palermo PA
MAZZUCHIN Enrica 77 Writer Udine ub
MENCARELLI Chiara 586 Writer Torgiano PG
MESSINA Caterina 587 Lecturer Ribera AG
MEZZIO Orazio 572 Journalist Sortino SR
MISURACA Valeria 71 Blogger Sciacca AG
MONCADA Raimondo 590 Journalist Ribera AG
MONTELEONE  Salvatore 592 Blogger Sciacca AG
Montemaggiore  Giovanni 593 Writer Sciacca AG
MONTERA Ivana 95 Blogger Agrigento AG



MONTI

MULE’

NASTRI

NERI

NICOSIA

PACE

PARACCHI

PAZZI

PIANTONI

PICA

PISCOPO

PONTE

PRIVITERA

RANDAZZO

RIBAUDO

RICCOBONO

RIGANO

ROMANO

RONDINELLI

RUSSO

SABELLA

SACCO

SANCASSANI

SCAGLIONE

SCHEMBRI

SCIURBA

SERRAINO

SIENI

Maurizio
Caterina
Silvia
Giuseppe
Giovanni
Margherita
Stefano
Mauro
Marta
Claudio
Salvatore
Rosa Maria
Carmela
Giuseppina
Salvatore
Stefania
Francesco
Dino
Gianluigi
Mario
Accursio
Alfonso
Edoardo
Alfonso
Massimo
Francesco
Francesco

Marco

595

596

598

599

600

601

602

603

244

605

606

607

609

73

612

251

252

11

617

559

618

92

620

254

623

624

625

626

Writer
Lecturer
Photographer
Writer
Lecturer
Photographer
Writer
Photographer
Writer

Editor

Writer Editor
Writer

Writer
Blogger
Photographer
Journalist
Journalist
Blogger
Writer
Blogger
Journalist
Blogger
Journalist
Writer
Photographer
Blogger
Writer

Photographer

Lazzate
Sciacca
Roma
Sciacca
Catania
Ribera
Torino
Ravenna
Brescia
Roma
Palermo
Palermo
Catania
Palermo
Casteldaccia
Palermo
Torregrotta
Agrigento
Ospitaletto
Palermo
Palermo
Agrigento
Milano
Palermo
Sciacca
Sciacca
Palermo

Castel Bolognese

Mi

AG

RM

AG

CT

AG

TO

RA

BS

RM

PA

PA

CT

PA

PA

PA

ME

AG

BS

PA

PA

AG

MI

PA

AG

AG

PA

RA



TALLARITA

TARDIOLI

TEMPIO

TODARO

TORNAMBE’

TORTORICI

VERRUSO

VIGNA

VIGNOLA

VINCI ORLANDO

VITTORIA

ZACCARIA

Anna Luana
Luigi
Domenico
Salvatore
Giuseppe
Maria
Danilo
Achille
Pierluigi
Valeria
Salvatore

Stefano

631

571

100

634

635

636

98

638

639

640

641

644

Writer
Blogger
Journalist
Blogger
Writer
Lecturer
Blogger
Journalist
Journalist
Blogger
Blogger

Journalist

Gioia Tauro
Assisi
Catania
Sciacca
Ribera
Sciacca
Porto Empedocle
Faenza
Potenza
Roma
Sciacca

Agrigento

RC

PG

CT

AG

AG

AG

AG

RA

Pz

RM

AG

AG



